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The restaurant from Burlington offers 69 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $12.0.
What User likes about Brickwall Tavern Dining:

Tops do things right. Eating is really good and if you are there, do not feel like being in a diner. The overall
experience was great and we also met the owner Van who is a person. read more. During meals, a refreshing
drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only delectable dishes, but also a large and comprehensive
selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is
offered here. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or
non-alcoholic drink, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American menus like Burger or Barbecue.
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Brickwall Tavern Dining Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Soups

TURKEY CHILI

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Burgers

CHEESE BURGER

Trom the grill

ST. LOUIS RIBS

Vegetarian

CUCUMBER ONION SALAD

Special fiolls

FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB

Soup

ONION SOUP

énsaladas

WATERMELON SALAD

flccompaniments

LINGUINI CLAMS

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

$9.0

$9.0

$14.0

$17.0

$3.0

$18.0

$8.0

$13.0

$17.0

fiids Entries

CRUNCHY BEEF TACOS

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Handhelds

BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR

WRAP
Sandwich Board
PORK ROLL CHEESE

Raw Bar

PEEL EAT SHRIMP

Bar Snacks
CRACKLINS
Headliners
BLACKENED CATFISH

{fmerican Dishes

FRIED CHICKEN CUTLETS

Perogies

PEROGIES

Salad Station

BLUE CHEESE POTATO SALAD

Pastas & Other*

FILET MIGNON SANDWICH

$12.0

$14.0

$10.0

$7.0

$14.0

$7.0

$16.0

$15.0

$8.0

$4.0

$16.0
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flsadors Steaks

RIBEYE

(] (]
Dinner Alongside
FRIED CLAMS $14.0
Uncategorized
STEAK MURPHY $17.0
[}
fippetizers
DEVILED EGGS $4.0
FRIED SHRIMP $18.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $13.0
CHEESEBURGER

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
WINGS $12.0

Salads | Bites
BRICKWALL HOUSE $6.0
BAKED BRIE FOR TWO $14.0

Dishes are prepared with
SEAFOOD
CHICKEN

Salads

SOUTHWEST SALAD $15.0
SPINACH STRAWBERRY SALAD $13.0

ICEBERG WEDGE

Tish dishes
GRILLED SWORDFISH

FISH AND CHIPS
FISH TACOS

Side dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES

TARTER TOTS
CORN ON THE CON

Starters

14 OZ PRIME RIBEYE
HOT PRETZEL
CATFISH CHIPS

Platlers

HONEY BUTTER ROASTED HALF
CHICKEN

FRESH MAINE SALMON

14 OZ PRIVATE RESERVE PORK
CHOP

Munchies
BEET-PICKLED EGGS

HOMEMADE HOT CHIPS DIP
TRI-COLORED TORTILLA CHIPS

Restaurant Category

AMERICAN
BAR
VEGAN

$10.0

$18.0
$16.0
$14.0

$4.0
$4.0
$2.0

$28.0
$9.0
$9.0

$17.0
$22.0

$21.0

$4.0
$10.0
$12.0
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Sandwiches
ROAST TURKEY
BLACK BEAN BURGER
CHEESESTEAK
GRILLED REUBEN

These types of dishes are
being served
q“\\lMEKﬂDAF

. PANINI

¥ BURGER
SALAD

Tavern
BRICKWALL BREAKFAST
BBQ GRIDDLED HOT DOG CLUB

SOLID WHITE TUNA SALAD
SANDWICH

BRICKWALL PULLED PORK BBQ

$17.0
$10.0
$12.0
$12.0

$16.0

$10.0
$11.0

$10.0

$10.0

FRIED CHICKEN CUTLET BLT

$10.0
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Brickwall Tavern Dining

19 E Union St, Burlington, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
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