



https://menulist.menu

19 E Union St, Burlington, United States
(+1)7327741264,(+1)6097333562 - http://www.brickwalltavern.com/burlington.html







The restaurant from Burlington offers 69 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of \$12.0.

What User likes about Brickwall Tavern Dining:

Tops do things right. Eating is really good and if you are there, do not feel like being in a diner. The overall experience was great and we also met the owner Van who is a person. read more. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only delectable dishes, but also a large and comprehensive selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, Inthemorning a **hearty brunch** is offered here. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to also relax at the bar with a **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American menus like *Burger or Barbecue*.

	No.	-	-	
				-
To the said		4	A.	
			-	١.
V	34			
		-	6	
	1			

Alcoholic Drinks BEER		Kid's Entries CRUNCHY BEEF TACOS	\$12.0
Soups		Brunch Entrees	
TURKEY CHILI	\$9.0	SHRIMP GRITS	\$14.0
Pasta		Handhelds	
MAC CHEESE	\$9.0	BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0
Burgers		Sandwich Board	
CHEESE BURGER	\$14.0	PORK ROLL CHEESE	\$7.0
From the grill		Raw Bar	
ST. LOUIS RIBS	\$17.0	PEEL EAT SHRIMP	\$14.0
Vegetarian		Bar Snacks	
CUCUMBER ONION SALAD	\$3.0	CRACKLINS	\$7.0
Special Rolls		Headliners	
FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$18.0	BLACKENED CATFISH	\$16.0
Soup		American Dishes	
ONION SOUP	\$8.0	FRIED CHICKEN CUTLETS	\$15.0
Ensaladas		Perogies	
WATERMELON SALAD	\$13.0	PEROGIES	\$8.0
Accompaniments		Salad Station	
LINGUINI CLAMS	\$17.0	BLUE CHEESE POTATO SALAD	\$4.0
Soup and Salad		Pastas & Other*	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP			040.5

FILET MIGNON SANDWICH

\$16.0

SPINACH STRAWBERRY SALAD

\$13.0

VEGAN

Asador's Steaks		ICEBERG WEDGE	\$10.0
RIBEYE		Fish dishes	
Dinner Alongside		GRILLED SWORDFISH	\$18.0
FRIED CLAMS	\$14.0	FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.0
TRIED CEANS	Ψ14.0	FISH TACOS	\$14.0
Uncategorized			
STEAK MURPHY	\$17.0	Side dishes	
		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.0
Appetizers		TARTER TOTS	\$4.0
DEVILED EGGS	\$4.0	CORN ON THE CON	\$2.0
FRIED SHRIMP	\$18.0	C44	
0 1 1 1 0 41 10		Starters	
Sandwiches & Hot Pa	ininis	14 OZ PRIME RIBEYE	\$28.0
HAMBURGER	\$13.0	HOT PRETZEL	\$9.0
CHEESEBURGER		CATFISH CHIPS	\$9.0
Starters & Salads		Platters	
SHRIMP		HONEY BUTTER ROASTED HALF CHICKEN	\$17.0
WINGS	\$12.0	FRESH MAINE SALMON	\$22.0
Salads Bites		14 OZ PRIVATE RESERVE PORK CHOP	\$21.0
BRICKWALL HOUSE	\$6.0		
BAKED BRIE FOR TWO	\$14.0	Munchies	
.	A-#	BEET-PICKLED EGGS	\$4.0
Dishes are prepared u	vith	HOMEMADE HOT CHIPS DIP	\$10.0
SEAFOOD		TRI-COLORED TORTILLA CHIPS	\$12.0
CHICKEN		Restaurant Category	
Salads		AMERICAN	
SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$15.0	BAR	
	+-0.0		



Sandwiches	FRIED CHICKEN CUTLET BLT	\$10.0

ROAST TURKEY	\$17.0
BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$10.0
CHEESESTEAK	\$12.0
GRILLED REUBEN	\$12.0

These types of dishes are being served



MEATLOAF \$16.0

PANINI BURGER

SALAD

Tavern

BRICKWALL BREAKFAST	\$10.0
BBQ GRIDDLED HOT DOG CLUB	\$11.0
SOLID WHITE TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0
BRICKWALL PULLED PORK BBQ	\$10.0



Brickwall Tavern Dining

19 E Union St, Burlington, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-02:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00

